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Roll No

Name of Student
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Board

Group

Result

Name of Institute

TP (A | IR BT @ICST A AT

644357 Registration No

SOHEL RANA

SHUKKUR ALI

MARIAM BEGUM

DHAKA Session
BUSINESS STUDIES Type: REGULAR
GPA=4.05 Date of Birth

DATTAPARA NABADIGANTA HIGH SCHOOL

Result of SSC or Equivalent Examination - 2017

[NOT SHOWN]

2015-16
Gender: Male

21-11-1999

101

107

109

127

152

146

143

147

154

156

134

Subject-wise Grade/Marks

BANGLA

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

ISLAM AND MORAL EDUCATION

FINANCE AND BANKING

ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH AND SPORTS
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
CAREER EDUCATION

AGRICULTURE STUDIES

Printed from https://eboardresults.com/ © 2024 .: Nixtec Systems :.

https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/

1/1


https://facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet/?text=%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%e0%a6%be%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%20%e0%a6%a6%e0%a7%87%e0%a6%96%e0%a7%81%e0%a6%a8&url=https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/
mailto:?subject=%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%e0%a6%be%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%20%e0%a6%a6%e0%a7%87%e0%a6%96%e0%a7%81%e0%a6%a8&body=https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/
https://www.linkedin.com/shareArticle?mini=true&url=https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/&title=%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%e0%a6%be%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%20%e0%a6%a6%e0%a7%87%e0%a6%96%e0%a7%81%e0%a6%a8&summary=%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%e0%a6%be%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%20%e0%a6%a6%e0%a7%87%e0%a6%96%e0%a7%81%e0%a6%a8&https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/
whatsapp://send?text=%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%e0%a6%be%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%20%e0%a6%a6%e0%a7%87%e0%a6%96%e0%a7%81%e0%a6%a8%20https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/
https://telegram.me/share/url?text=%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%e0%a6%be%e0%a6%ab%e0%a6%b2%20%e0%a6%a6%e0%a7%87%e0%a6%96%e0%a7%81%e0%a6%a8&url=https://eboardresults.com/bn/ebr.app/home/

